Shri Govind Guru University, Godhara

Notification
DECLARATION OF RESULTS

MPT First Year (November-2017)
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Debarred
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Successfully Cleared
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7

0

0

0

Appeared 2 7
5

2

Deleted 0
Withheld 0
0

Withheld due to Eligibility

MPT First Year (November-2017)

Successfully Cleared Nos.

01 02 04 06 07

Not Cleared Nos.
03 05

Absent Nos.

The Result Of Examination Is 71.00%
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